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Served until

I1.30am
TRADITIONAL ENGLISH
Sausage, smoked streaky bacon, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, hash brown, toast
VEGETARIAN SPECIAL
Quorn sausage, fried egg, mushrooms, beans, tomato, hash brown, toast (v)
BACON BAGUETTE

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST (v/ve)

BEANS ORTOMATOES ON TOAST (v/ve)

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (v)

PANCAKES WITH BERRIES AND SYRUP (ve)

American style pancake stack with berries and golden syrup
CROISSANT WITH PRESERVE (v)

TOAST WITH PRESERVE /MARMALADE /MARMITE /
PEANUT BUTTER (v/ve)

DOG FRIENDLY
ESTABLISHMENT
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9.50
9.50
6.50
6.50
5.75
5.95
8.50
4.50
3.95




