

Breakfast Menu

Served until 11.30am

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH	9.50
Sausage, smoked streaky bacon, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, hash brown, toast	
VEGETARIAN SPECIAL	9.50
Quorn sausage, fried egg, mushrooms, beans, tomato, hash brown, toast (v)	
BACON BAGUETTE	6.50
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST (v/ve)	6.50
BEANS OR TOMATOES ON TOAST (v/ve)	5.75
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (v)	5.95
PANCAKES WITH BERRIES AND SYRUP (ve)	8.50
American style pancake stack with berries and golden syrup	
CROISSANT WITH PRESERVE (v)	4.50
TOAST WITH PRESERVE/MARMALADE/MARMITE/	3.95
PEANUT BUTTER (v/ve)	





